
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

No. 
15 
77 

102 

Class 
F4 

F4 

F4 

Name 
ALEXANDRE LOUSA 

RENAN ROCHA 

MURILO MAZZOTI 

Laps 
17 

15 

12 

Best Tm 
1:52.971 

1:56.694 

2:05.487 

Diff 

3.723 

12.516 

Gap 

3.723 

8.793 

In Lap 
17 

14 

2 

S1 Best 
43.263 

44.830 

47.710 

S2 Best 
43.286 

44.552 

47.883 

S3 Best 
26.343 

26.888 

28.721 

Sorted on best lap time
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GP CIDADE DE SÃO PAULO 1000 MILHAS 2026 
SUPER FORMULA 

4o TREINO 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 7:56:19 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

23/01/2026 08:00 


